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Introductory sub-table (i)(a)

Name of the Company: GYSCOAL ALLOYS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: §33275, GAL, EQUITY

Quarter ended: 30th June, 2015

As a % of total no. of partly [As a % of total no. of shares of

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares |paid-up shares the company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 : 0
Total 0 0 0
As a % of total no. of shares of
As a % of total no. of the company, assuming full .
outstanding convertible conversion of the convertible
Outstanding convertible securities:{No. of outstanding securities [securities __|securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 : 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
] As a % of total no. of shares of
As a % of total no. the company, assuming full
Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 . 0 0

Total 0 0 v 0

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full

conversion of warrants and
convertible securities 15827556
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Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Table (1)(a) )
Categ |Category of Number of |Total Number of Total sharchoiding as a Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered
ory |Shareholder Shareholders [number shaves held in percentage of total number of
code of shares dematerialized shures
form
Asa As a percentage of | Number of shares As a percentage
percentage (A+B+C)
of(A+B)'
[0)] an 1) avy %) [ (Vi (VI (IX)= (VIIATV)*¥100
(A) [Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Gr«mﬁ
1 |Indian
(a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided
Family -
8{ 6803353 6803353 4298 4298 0 0.00 g
{b) |Central Government/ State
G 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) _[Bodies Corporate 5 2621987 2621987 16.57 16,37 [ 0.00
(d) [Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
(¢) |Any Others(Specify) 0 [0 [0 0.00 0.00 0.00
(c-i) 0.00 .00 0.00
(e-ii) 0.00 000 0.00
{Sub Total(A)(1) 13 9425340 9425340 59.35 59.55 0 0.00
2 [Foreign
a |Individuals (Non-Residents
- |Individuals/
Foreign Individuals) 0 0 u 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 ’
b |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
¢__|Institutions ] 0 Y 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d ualified Foreign Investor 0 0 [ 0.00 .00 0 0.00 N
e AEX Oﬂ'lers! Specify) 0 ] 1Y 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e ] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
{Sub Total(A)(2) 0 1] 0 0.00 .00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=(AX1)HA)2) 13 9425340 9425340 5955 59.53 0 0.00
(B) _|Public sharehelding
1 |Institutions
_@L Mutual Funds/ UTi 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
() _|Financial Institutions Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) {Central Govemment/ State
Gi . 0 0 [i] Q.00 0.00 [} 0.00
| _(d)_|Venture Capital Funds 0 0 [} 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e) |Insurance Companics 0 0 0 0.00 100 0 0.00
() |Foreign Institutional Investors 0 1] 0 0.00 400 0 0.00
{g) |Foreign Venture Capital
Investors 0 0 4 0.00 0,00 0 0.00 ~
() |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 11,00 0 . 0.00
i) Agx Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 .00 0 0.00
(i) 0.00 1.00 ;
(i-ii) 2
Sub-Total (B)(1)
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B2

Non-institutions

®

Bodies Corporate

125

1809779

1809779

1143

143

0.02

Individuals

0.00

0.00

Individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs 1 lakh

4427

1493444

1493441

9.44

Y44

0.00

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh,

64

2816262

2816262

17.79

17.79

0

0.00

©

Qualified Foreign Investor

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

| @ |
d-i)
(d-ii)

Any Other (specify)

Clearing Member

68

144713

144713

091

0.91

2900

2.00

Non-Resident Indian (Repat)

27

24119

119

0.13

Q.18

0

0.00

(d-iii)

'Non-Resident Indian (Non Repat)

1392

1592

0.01

G.01

0

0.00

(d-iv)

Foreign Portfolio Investor
(Corporate)

112307

112307

0.71

©.71

0

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2)

4718

6402216

6402213

4045

40.45

3345

1.05

(B

=

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=B)1)+B)2)

4718

6402216

6402213

40.45

4043

3245

0.05

TOTAL (A}(B) _

4731

15827556

15827583

100.00

100,00

3245

0.02

©

Shares held by Custodians
and against  which

Depository Receipts have been

issued
1 |Promoter and Promoter Group

0

1]

.00

0.00

2

|Public

=3

=)

0

0.

(.00

<

(.00

|Sub-Total (C)

o

0

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+Hd

4731

15827556

15827553

100.00

3245
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category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of wareants Details of convertible |Total shares (including
. securities
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities) as
2 % of diluted share capital
Number of shares] Asa%of | No. [ Asapercentage | Asa % of | Number of Asa Yo Number of | Asa% .
held grand total grand total | warrants total convertible}  total
{A)HB)H C (AMHBYHC) heid number of securitics | number of
) of sub-clause Wirrants held convertible
hin) . of the securities
same of the same
class class
No. .
@ (] ) o 1] (Vl=(Voi(ity 100 iy [ (] x} 4] X1 h
1 . |VIRAL SHAH 5176396 32.70 Q.00 0.00 '-
2
GENERAL CAPITAL AND
HOLDING COMPANY PVT.
LTD. 1538460 9.72 000 0.00
3 |GIRABEN KISHORSINH [
SOLANKI 1415735 .94 0.00
4 |SAMPATI SECUIRITES [IRE]
LIMITED 1083527 6.83 0.00
5 1SOLANKI ZANKARSINH 040
KISHORSINH 154857, 0.98 0.00
6 |MONA VIRAL SHAH 28284 018 0.0 0.00
7__|DIPALI MANISH SHAH 28081 0.1% .00 0.00
TOTA?L 9425340 59.55] 0 0,00 0.00 1] [} 0 [} []
{*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011
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Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr., No. Name of the shareholder Number of Shares as a Details of warrants | Details of convertible Total shares (including
shares held | percentage of total securities underlying shares
number of shares assuming full
{i.e.. Grand Total conversion of
(A)HB)HC) warrants and
indicated i Number [Asa % Nuntber % w.rt convertible. securities)
Statement at pura | o total o total asa% ofdl]uted share
(1X(a) above} warrant {number of [convertib [number of capital
s warrants ke convertible
held of securities |securities
the same | held of
class the same
class
TRILOCHAN CORPORATE
1 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 510016 3.22 0 0
2 AIRAN FINSTOCKS PVT LTD 275971 1.74
TOTAL 785987 4.97 [1] [ 0 0 0
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(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons {(together with

PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number - Shares as a Details of warrants'| Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares percentage of securilies (including
the Persons Acting in total number of underlying
Ceoncert (PAC) with shares shares
them {i.e., Grand Total assuming full :
(AyHB)+(C) conversion-of :
indicated in Number | Asa % |Numberof| % w.rit warrants and ¥
Statement at para of total | convertible total convertible ¢
(I)(a) warrants {number of| securities | number of securities) as a ;
above} warrants | held convertible % of diluted :
of the securities share capital
same class of the same
class
1 NIL 0.00 0 0
TOTAL 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
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()(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
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Sr. No.|Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in
shares

Locked-in shares as a
pcrcentagé of total
number of shares {i.c.,
Grand Total
(A)YH(B)*+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

Category

NIL

TOTAL 0

0.00
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N

(I1)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

2

Sr. No. [Type of Number of Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as !
outstanding DR joutstanding underlying a percentage of total number of shares ’

(ADRs, GDRs, DRs outstanding DRs {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) :

SDRs, etc.) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)

above} .

NA 0.00
TOTAL 0 0
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(IN)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlving shares held

by "promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.{Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of shares  |Shares underlying outstanding DRs
outstanding DR underlying as a percentage of total number of
(ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs  [shares {i.e., Grand Total
SDRs, ete.) (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
at para (1)(a) above}
1 |NA 0.00 :
0.00
TOTAL 0 :




